
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

99 
88 
65 

3 
77 
14 
19 
92 
61 

9 
64 
78 
75 
20 

8 

Name 

Niklas Mårtensson 
Fredrik Olsson 
Peter Öfverman 
Anders Gustavson 
Andreas Jähnke 
Rasmus Hedberg 

Kalle Berggren 
Marie Carlsson 
Erland Berggren 
Per Rosenberg 
Simon Larsson 
Edvin Persson 
Jan Brink 
Håkan Månsson 

Class 

Modsport 

Modsport 

RS 

Modsport 

Modsport 

Modsport 

RS 

RS 

Modsport 

Modsport 

Modsport 

Modsport 

Modsport 

Modsport 

Best Tm 

1:13.236 
1:15.460 
1:16.181 
1:17.322 
1:17.696 
1:18.749 
1:20.647 
1:21.062 
1:21.412 
1:27.083 
1:27.502 
1:31.159 
1:32.952 
1:35.976 

Diff 

2.224 
2.945 
4.086 
4.460 
5.513 
7.411 
7.826 
8.176 

13.847 
14.266 
17.923 
19.716 
22.740 

Best Speed 

101,753 
98,754 
97,820 
96,376 
95,912 
94,630 
92,403 
91,930 
91,534 
85,574 
85,164 
81,747 
80,170 
77,644 

- 

In Lap 

7 
9 
5 
7 
3 
4 
6 
8 
8 
3 
7 
6 
7 
4 
0 

Nat/State 

S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 

S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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MSCC KM 1 
KM1 

Modsport, RS Q1 

Qualifying started at 10:54:24 

Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2019-04-27 10:40 


